
Bus Stop Name

Bus 

Route

Cohort Day 1 

(Tuesday or 

Thursday)

Cohort Day 2 

(Wednesday 

or Friday)

PM Drop 

Off Time 

All Days

OLD ORCHARD DR @ GRAHAM CT LC1 7:57 9:17 3:23

OLD CREEK RD @ TUNBRIDGE RD LC1 7:58 9:18 3:22

BRIDGEWATER CIR @ CASTLEFORD CIR LC1 7:59 9:19 3:21

CASTLEFORD CIR @ PARK HILL RD LC1 8:00 9:20 3:20

MORNINGHOME RD OPPOSITE PARK HILL RD LC1 8:04 9:24 3:16

PARK HILL RD - KIDDIE PARK SYCAMORE PARK"" LC1 8:06 9:26 3:18

THORNHILL RD OPPOSITE LARKSTONE CT LC1 8:08 9:28 3:14

THORNHILL RD @ CONTADA CIR LC1 8:09 9:29 3:13

CONTADA CIR @ LOMITAS RD LC1 8:10 9:30 3:12

LOS CERROS MS ACC LC1 8:20 9:40 3:05

LOS CERROS MS ACC LC4 8:20 9:40 3:05

EL CERRO BLVD @ 878 LC4 8:12 9:31 3:12

EL CERRO BLVD @ 660 LC4 8:11 9:30 3:13

ADOBE DR @ WOODBINE LN LC4 8:09 9:28 3:15

HIGHBRIDGE LN @ ADOBE DR LC4 8:08 9:27 3:16

HIGHBRIDGE LN @ STANBRIDGE CT LC4 8:07 9:26 3:19

BOBBIE DR @ HIGHBRIDGE LN LC4 8:06 9:25 3:20

BOBBIE DR @ BOBBIE CT LC4 8:05 9:24 3:21

EL SOBRANTE DR @ ALAMATOS DR LC4 8:02 9:21 3:22

ALAMATOS DR @ EL SOBRANTE DR LC4 8:01 9:20 3:23

LA QUESTA DR @ 171 LC4 7:58 9:17 3:25

EL RINCON RD @ LA QUESTA DR LC4 7:57 9:16 3:26

LOS CERROS MS ACC LC5 8:20 9:40 3:05



RICHARD LANE OFF DIABLO LC5 8:08 9:28 3:12

VISTA DR NEAR CHRISTINE DR LC5 8:06 9:26 3:13

RICHARD LN @ GATETREE CT LC5 8:01 9:21 3:24

RICHARD LN @ MOLITAS RD LC5 8:00 9:20 3:23

GIL BLAS RD @ MOLITAS RD LC5 7:59 9:19 3:22

GIL BLAS RD @ LOMITAS DR LC5 7:58 9:18 3:21

RAMONA RD OPPOSITE GIL BLAS RD LC5 7:57 9:17 3:20

RAMONA RD OPPOSITE LOMITAS DR LC5 7:55 9:15 3:18

RICHARD LN OPPOSITE RICHARD CT LC5 7:53 9:13 3:16

RICHARD LN OPPOSITE GWEN CT LC5 7:52 9:12 3:14

DIABLO RANCH DR @ DIABLO RANCH PL LC8 7:50 9:16 3:32

AVENIDA NUEVA @ LA CADENA LC8 7:56 9:16 3:27

1815/1828 ALAMEDA DIABLO LC8 7:59 9:19 3:25

MCCAULEY RD @ RIMA CT LC8 8:05 9:25 3:11

MERANO ST @ ROVIGO CT LC8 8:09 9:29 3:16

MERANO ST @ VICENZA CT LC8 8:10 9:30 3:17

MCCAULEY RD @ CLUBHOUSE LC8 8:12 9:32 3:13

LOS CERROS MS ACC LC8 8:20 9:40 3:05

PINE VALLEY MS ACC PV15 8:20 9:40 3:05

ALCOSTA BLVD @ AlCOSTA CT PV15 N/A N/A 3:11

ALCOSTA BLVD @ 9484 PV15 8:09 9:29 3:12

SUMMIT VIEW DR @ SUN RIDGE DR NO PV15 8:06 9:26 3:29

SUMMIT VIEW DR @ WOODLAND VALLEY DR SO PV15 8:05 9:25 3:28

STONEY CREEK DR OPPOSITE BRIDGE CREEK DR SO PV15 8:03 9:23 3:26

STONEY CREEK DR @ BENT CREEK DR PV15 8:01 9:21 3:24

BENT CREEK DR OPPOSITE BURNEY CREEK PL PV15 7:59 9:19 3:22

BENT CREEK DR @ COLUMBIA CREEK DR SO PV15 7:58 9:18 3:20



BENT CREEK DR @ COLUMBIA CREEK DR NO PV15 7:57 9:17 3:19

PINE VALLEY MS ACC PV16 8:20 9:40 3:05

40 TERRACED HILLS WAY PV16 8:14 9:34 3:22

TERRACED HILLS WAY OPPOSITE LA COUNT LN PV16 8:13 9:33 3:21

TERRACED HILLS CIR @ POPPY HILLS LN PV16 8:12 9:32 3:20

WESTSIDE DR @ PINE VALLEY PL PV16 8:11 9:31 3:19

WESTSIDE DR OPPOSITE WINDMILL CT PV16 8:08 9:28 3:17

WESTSIDE DR OPPOSITE WOODBOROUGH WAY PV16 8:07 9:27 3:16

WESTSIDE DR @ WESTSIDE CT PV16 8:05 9:25 3:15

CENTENNIAL WAY OPPOSITE TACKWOOD CT PV16 8:03 9:23 3:14

COREY PL OPPOSITE COREY CT PV16 8:00 9:20 3:12


